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U-19 Championship
2020/21 18th round, Match #125

Friday, 13.03.2021, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 7°C. Spectators: 50

«Lviv» Lviv

0 : 0

«Ruh» Lviv

12 Maloid Dmytro
20 Davydov Serhii
5 Malets Andrii (C)
15 Yatsiv Denys
9 Mavdryk Roman
7 Mudryi Maksym
6 Yuvkhymets Roman
10 Kharko Mykhailo
2 Velychko Petro
11 Sydor Nazar
18 Krushynskyi Borys

Substitutes
13 Zaiko Sviatoslav
14 Barbadyn Maksym
19 Pylypyshyn Nazar
17 Maletskyi Pavlo
16 Mykhailiv Yevhenii
3 Alforov Oleh
8 Panchyshyn Bohdan
1 Olkhovyi Illia
4 Boberskyi Rostyslav

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
22 Roman Vitalii (C)
21 Savchuk Hlib
3 Sliubyk Bohdan
4 Kholod Vitalii
14 Varfolomieiev Ivan
17 Rusiak Nazar
15 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav
9 Kvasnytsia Illia
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
10 Rohachov Nikita

Substitutes
13 Dorosh Ihor
18 Dobrianskyi Roman
16 Stoliarchuk Andrii
6 Kitela Andrii
5 Vazhynskyi Yurii
19 Solohub Vadym
8 Karabin Yaroslav
20 Duda Nazar
11 Fedor Artur

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

Referee:
Mandziuk Ivan
Assistant 1:
Matkovska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Voloshchuk Anastasiia
4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 18th round, Match #125
Friday, 13.03.2021, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 7°C. Spectators: 50

«Lviv» Lviv 0 : 0 «Ruh» Lviv
9 Mavdryk Roman 31'

46' 15 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav
20 Duda Nazar

54' 20 Duda Nazar
11 Sydor Nazar

17 Maletskyi Pavlo 55'

56' 10 Rohachov Nikita
19 Solohub Vadym

59' 21 Savchuk Hlib
6 Kitela Andrii

66' 17 Rusiak Nazar
8 Karabin Yaroslav

15 Yatsiv Denys
4 Boberskyi Rostyslav 69'

82' 9 Kvasnytsia Illia
11 Fedor Artur

10 Kharko Mykhailo
13 Zaiko Sviatoslav 90+1'

18 Krushynskyi Borys 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


